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Damsjon, Vastgothyttan

Nisse Ekbom

P-O Eriksson

Nils Lovén

Pelle Antonsson
Jocke Eriksson
Benga Grasberg
Janne Magnusson
Inger Ekbom
Bengt Osterholm
10 Pennti Harmala
11. Jonny Skoglund
12. Nicklas Gustavsson
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24249r
1980gr
1968gr
17329r
15829r
1386gr
12349r
12229gr
1092gr
10769r
1073gr
1062gr

Storst fisk: Abborre 134gr, Pentti



